
Attachment G 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT G – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 

APSICM – Sixth Dimension, LLC  

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*1862) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

PSA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

PSA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 

PSA  

Total 

PSA 
July 28, 2015 /  

August 18, 2015 

Original Amount: $5,000,000 

Original Term: July 21, 2015 to July 21, 2018 
$5,000,000 

Amendment No. 1 
N/A / 

November 25, 2015 

No Increase 

No Term Extension 

Updated Exhibit B – Payment Provisions 

$5,000,000 

Amendment No. 2 
January 23, 2018 / 

February 2, 2018 

Increased Amount by $1,000,000 

Extended Term to July 21, 2019 

Updated Exhibit B-1 – Payment Provisions 

$6,000,000 

Amendment No. 3 
N/A / 

July 12, 2019 

No Increase 

Extended Term to October 31, 2019 

Updated Indemnification Provisions 

$6,000,000 

Amendment No. 4 
N/A / 

October 10, 2019 

No Increase 

Extended Term to March 31, 2020 
$6,000,000 

Amendment No. 5 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $2,100,000 

Extend Term to June 30, 2021 
$8,100,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




